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20-63mm metric/imperial plastic compression fittings.

Straight฀Joiner Blanking฀PlugPoly฀x฀Female฀BSP฀Tee

Reducing Joiner Poly฀Stopcock
Equal฀Elbow

LinerReducing฀Elbow

Equal฀Tee
Rubber O Ring

Back฀Plate฀Elbow

Reducing Tee

End฀Cap

Copper฀Insert฀Set

Male฀BSP฀Elbow

Female BSP฀Joiner

Male BSP฀Joiner

Poly฀Reducing฀Set

Female฀BSP฀Elbow

20mm
25mm
32mm
50mm
63mm

TB801
TB802
TB803
TB804
TB805

TB808
TB809
TB810
TB811
TB812

TB815
TB816
TB817
TB818

N/A

Blue MDPE Coils

Size 25MTR 50MTR 100MTR

Long lasting, corrosion resistant and easy to install.

20mm PHIJOI01
25mm PHIJOI02
32mm PHIJOI03
50mm PHIJOI05
63mm PHIJOI06

25x20mm     PHIJOI10
32x20mm     PHIJOI11
32x25mm     PHIJOI12
50x25mm     PHIJOI15
50x32mm     PHIJOI16
63x32mm     PHIJOI17
63x50mm     PHIJOI18

20mm x 1/2"      PHIADA20
25mm x 3/4"      PHIADA24
32mm x 1"        PHIADA27
50mm x 1.1/2"   PHIADA29
63mm x 2"          PHIADA30

20mm x 1/2"       PHIADA01
20mm x 3/4"       PHIADA001
25mm x 1/2"       PHIADA02
25mm x 3/4"       PHIADA03
32mm x 1"           PHIADA05
32mm x 1.1/4"   PHIADA06
50mm x 1.1/2"   PHIADA07
50mm x 2"           PHIADA08
63mm x 2"           PHIADA10

20mm   PHITEE01
25mm   PHITEE02
32mm   PHITEE03
50mm   PHITEE05
63mm   PHITEE06

25x20mm     PHITEE10
32x20mm     PHITEE12
50x25mm     PHITEE13
50x32mm     PHITEE14
63x25mm     PHITEE16
63x32mm     PHITEE17
63x50mm     PHITEE18

20mm x 1/2"       PHITEE20
25mm x 1/2"       PHITEE22
25mm x 3/4"       PHITEE23
25mm x 1"           PHITEE24
32mm x 1/2"       PHITEE11
32mm x 1"           PHITEE27
50mm x 1/2"       PHITEE15
63mm x 2"        PHITEE35

20mm PHIELB01
25mm PHIELB02
32mm PHIELB03
50mm PHIELB05
63mm PHIELB06

25x20mm PHIELB07

20mm x 1/2"      PHIELB10
20mm x 3/4"      PHIELB10A
25mm x 1/2"      PHIELB11
25mm x 3/4"      PHIELB12
25mm x 1"          PHIELB13
32mm x 1"          PHIELB14
50mm x 1.1/2"   PHIELB18
63mm x 2"          PHIELB19

20mm x 1/2"    PHIELB30
25mm x 3/4"    PHIELB31
32mm x 1"      PHIELB32

20mm x 1/2"    PHIELB40
25mm x 1/2"    PHIELB41
25mm x 3/4"    PHIELB42

20mm PHICAP01
25mm PHICAP02
32mm PHICAP03
40mm PHICAP04
50mm PHICAP05
63mm PHICAP06

20mm PHIPLUG01
25mm PHIPLUG02
32mm PHIPLUG03
50mm PHIPLUG05
63mm PHIPLUG06

20mm PHIPLUG01
25mm PHIPLUG02
32mm PHIPLUG03
50mm PHIPLUG05
63mm PHIPLUG06

20mm PHILIN01
25mm PHILIN02
32mm PHILIN03
50mm PHILIN05
63mm PHILIN06

25x20mm PHIRED01
32x20mm PHIRED02
32x25mm PHIRED03
50x25mm PHIRED04
50x32mm PHIRED05
63x25mm PHIRED06
63x32mm PHIRED07
63x50mm PHIRED08

20x15mm PHIADA40
25x15mm PHIADA41
25x22mm PHIADA42
32x28mm PHIADA46

1/2 TALSP10
3/4 TALSP11
1 TALSP12
1 1/4 TALSP13
1 1/2 TALSP14
2 TALSP15
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